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Date: 20" October 2021

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2022

SI.No. | Date Day Occasion
1 January 14 Friday Makara Sankranti (Pongal)
2 January 26 Wednesday Republic Day
3 April 14 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti/Ambedkar Jayanti
4 April 15 Friday Good Friday
5 May 03 Tuesday Id-Ul Fitr*
6 May 16 Monday Buddha Purnima
7 July 10 Sunday Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)*
8 August 09 Tuesday Muharram*
9 August 15 Monday Independence Day
10 August 31 Wednesday Ganesha Chathurthi
11 October 02 Sunday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi
12 October 05 Wednesday Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami)
13 October 09 Sunday Birthday of Prophet Mohammed
14 October 24 Monday Deepavali
15 November 01 Tuesday Karnataka Rajyotsava
16 November 08 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanthi
17 December 25 Sunday Christmas Day
List of Restricted Holidays (RH) during the year of 2022
SI.No. Date Day Occasion
1 January 01 Saturday New Year’s Day
2 January 09 Sunday Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday
3 January 13 Thursday Lohri
4 February 05 Saturday Basanth Panchami
5 February 15 Tuesday Hazarat Ali’s Birthday
6 February 16 Wednesday Guru Ravidas’s Birthday
7 February 19 Saturday Shivaji Jayanthi
8 February 26 Saturday Swamy Dayanand Saraswati Jayanthi
9 March 17 Thursday Holika Dahan
10 March 18 Friday Doli Yatra
11 April 2 Saturday Ugadi
11 April 10 Sunday Ramanavami
12 April 17 Sunday Easter Sunday




13 April 29 Friday Jamat-ul-Vida

14 May 09 Monday Guru Ravindranath’s Birthday

15 July 01 Friday Rath Yatra

16 August 11 Thursday Raksha Bandhan

17 August 16 Tuesday Parsi New Year’s Day

18 August 18 Thursday Janmashtami (Smartha)

19 September 08 Thursday Onam

20 October 02 Sunday Dussehra (Maha Saptami)

21 October 03 Monday Dussehra (Maha Asthami)

22 October 04 Tuesday Dussehra (Maha Navami)

23 October 09 Sunday Maharshi Valmiki’s Birthday

24 October 13 Thursday Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth)
25 October 25 Tuesday Govardhan Puja

26 October 26 Wednesday Bhai Duj

27 October 30 Sunday Chhat Puja

28 November 24 Thursday Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day
29 December 24 Saturday Christmas Eve

30 December 29 Thursday Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday

Note: *Any changes in the date of holidays in respect of Sl. Nos. 6, 8, and 9 (first table) will

(Kannada and Hindi versions will follow)

depend upon Government of India’s orders / announcement made over All India Radio/

Doordarshan from New Delhi which will be taken as authority.

Declared Holidays falling on Saturday & Sundays and declared Holidays falling on
staggered weekly off days will not be compensated.

An employee is entitled to take any of the two Restricted Holidays in a calendar year.

To: All the concerned.
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